Delta Industrial Robot
Automation for a Changing World
Delta SCARA Robots
Automation for a Changing World
1
Smart Robot for Upgraded Industries
Current trends affecting manufacturing industries include labor shortage, harsh environment, short
commodity cycles, small-volume and large variety orders, and frequent changeovers. In response,

20
3
Ordering Information
DRS40L Series
DRS 40 L 3 S S 1 B N 002
Company/
Product/ Robot
Type
Arm Length Level  Max.
Payload
Z-Axis Stroke
(Horizontal
Stroke)
R-Axis Speed
Reduction Ratio Generation Controller Teach
Pendant Identification
D : DELTA
R : Robot
S : SCARA
40 : 400 mm L : Lite  3 : 3 kg S : 150 mm
S : Standard
(1/16)
O : Optional
(1/48)
A : CE
1: 1st
Generation
B : Servo drive ( Cable length 3 m )
K : Servo drive ( Cable length 5 m )
D: CE controller(Cable length 3m)
N : Non 002 : Standard 4 Axes
003 : CE model 4 Axes
Specifications SCARA Robots
DRS40L Series
Model DRS40L3SS1BN002
DRS40L3SSADN003 DRS40L3SO1BN002
Number of Axes 4
Installation Table-top
Arm Length ( X + Y ) 400 mm
Rated / Max. Payload 1 kg / 3 kg
Maximum
Speed
J1 + J2 4710 mm / sec
J3 1250 mm / sec
J4 1875° / sec 625° / sec
Range of
Motion
J1 ±130°
J2 ±146.6°
J3 150 mm
J4 ±360°
Standard Cycle Time * 0.42 sec
Repeatability
J1 + J2 ±0.01 mm
J3 ±0.01 mm
J4 ±0.01°
Rated / Max. Push Force (J3) 100 / 250N
Rated/ Max. Allowable Inertia
Moment (J4) 0.0091 kg-m2 0.055 kg-m2
User Wiring 15 Pin D-Sub
User Tubing ø4 mm x 2, ø6 mm x 1
Weight (Without Controller) 16 kg
Environment
Ambient
Temperature 5ºC ~ 40ºC
Storage
Temperature -25ºC ~ 55ºC
Humidity 0 ~ 90% RH (non-condensing)
*When carrying a payload of 1kg and reciprocating 25mm in vertical and 300mm in horizontal directions under an operating temperature of 25ºC and within a
 humidity of 45% ~ 65% RH (non-condensing).
4
Ordering Information
DRS60L Series
DRS 60 L 6 S S 1 B N 002
Company/
Product/ Robot
Type
Arm Length Level  Max.
Payload
Z-Axis Stroke
(Horizontal
Stroke)
R-Axis Speed
Reduction Ratio Generation Controller Teach
Pendant Identification
D : DELTA
R : Robot
S : SCARA
60 : 600 mm L : Lite 6 : 6 kg
3 : 3 kg
S : 200 mm
O : 300 mm
S: Standard
(1/15)
N : Non
O : Optional
(1/50)
A : CE
1: 1st
Generation
B : Servo drive (Cable length 3 m)
K : Servo drive (Cable length 5 m)
D: CE controller(Cable length 3m)
N : Non
002 : Standard 4 Axes
302 : 3 Axes
502 : 5 Axes
003 : CE 4 Axes
DRS60L Series
Model DRS60L6SN1BN302 DRS60L6SO1BN002 DRS60L6OS1BN002 DRS60L6SS1BN002/
DRS60L6SSADN003 DRS60L3SSS1BN502 DRS60L3SS1BN002
Number of Axes 3 4 4 4 5 4
Installation Table-top
Arm Length ( X + Y ) 600 mm
Rated / Max. Payload 2 kg / 6 kg 1 kg / 3 kg
Maximum
Speed
J1 + J2 5000 mm / sec 4050 mm / sec
J3 1100 mm / sec 1250 mm / sec
J4 N.A. 600°  / sec 2000°  / sec 1875°  / sec
J5 N.A. 600 ° / sec N.A.
Range of
Motion
J1 ±133° ±114°
J2 ±153° ±148°
J3 200 mm 300 mm 200 mm 150 mm
J4 N.A. ±360°
J5 N.A. ±360° N.A.
Standard Cycle Time * 0.39 sec 0.45 sec 0.72 sec
Repeatability
J1 + J2 ±0.015 mm ±0.015 mm
J3 ±0.01 mm ±0.01 mm
J4 N.A. ±0.01 ° ±0.01°
J5 N.A. ±0.01° N.A.
Rated / Max. Push Force (J3) 150 N / 350N N.A 100N / 250N
Rated/ Max. Allowable Inertia

*When carrying a payload of 1kg and reciprocating 25mm in vertical and 300mm in horizontal directions under an operating temperature of 25ºC and within a
 humidity of 45% ~ 65% RH (non-condensing).
Ordering Information
DRS50 / 70L Series
DRS 50/70 L 6 S S 1 B N 002
Company/
Product/ Robot
Type
Arm Length Leve  Max.
Payload
Z-Axis Stroke
(Horizontal
Stroke)
R-Axis Speed
Reduction Ratio Generation Controller Teach
Pendant Identification
D : DELTA
R : Robot
S : SCARA
50 : 500mm
70 : 700mm L : Lite  6 : 6 kg S : 200 mm
O : 300 mm
S : Standard
(1/15)
O : Optional
(1/50)
A : CE
1: 1st
Generation
B : Servo drive (Cable length 3 m)
K : Servo drive (Cable length 5 m) N : Non 002 : Standard 4 Axes
6
DRS60H Series (To be launched)
Model DRS60H6SS1BN002
Number of Axes 4
Installation Ceiling mounted
Arm Length ( X + Y ) 600 mm
Rated / Max. Payload 2 kg / 6 kg
Maximum
Speed
J1 + J2 5000 mm /s ec
J3 1100 mm / sec
J4 2000° / sec
Range of
Motion
J1 ±130°
J2 ±150°
J3 200 mm
J4 ±360°
Standard Cycle Time * 0.39 sec
Repeatability
J1 + J2 ±0.015 mm
J3 ±0.01 mm
J4 ±0.01°
Rated / Max. Push Force (J3) 150 N / 350 N
Rated/ Max. Allowable Inertia
Moment (J4) 0.01 kg-m2
User Wiring 15 Pin D-Sub
User Tubing ø4 mm x 1, ø6 mm x 2
Weight (Without Controller) 23 kg
Environment
Ambient
Temperature 5ºC ~ 40ºC
Storage
Temperature -25ºC ~ 55ºC
Humidity 0 ~ 90% RH (non-condensing)
*When carrying a payload of 1kg and reciprocating 25mm in vertical and 300mm in horizontal directions under an operating temperature of 25ºC and within a
 humidity of 45% ~ 65% RH (non-condensing).
Ordering Information
DRS60H Series
DRS 60 H 6 S S 1 B N 002
Company/
Product/ Robot

beverages, rubber and plastics, metal fabrication
SCARA Robot series
Ordering Information
Type Model Specification  Description
Robot Control
Cable
DWSEP1003 3m robot control cable
Included
( Various lengths available for different applcations)DWSEP1005 5m robot control cable
DWSEP1010 10m control cable
Peripheral
Devices
3534518800 Optional system digital I/O (SYS.DIO) module, 1m cable included
Recommended for extended DI/O module connection
3534518900 Optional standard digital I/O (SYS.DIO) module, 1m cable included
3081422700 Optional 1 m connection cable for system digital I/O (SYS.DIO)
No soldering required, number mark on the other side
3081734900 1m CANopen connection cable
3864267000 3m CANopen connection cable
3864999300 10m CANopen connection cable
ASD-DMC-RM32MN Remote 32 points DI
ASD-DMC-RM64MN Remote 64 points DI
ASD-DMC-RM32NT Remote 32 points DO
ASD-DMC-RM64NT Remote 64 points DO
ASD-A2-0121-FN 100W drive
Recommended for extended drive connectionASD-A2-0221-FN 200W drive
ASD-A2-0421-FN 400W drive
16
Exterior of the Robot Controller
Teach Pendant Connection Port Serial Communication Port
For Modbus communication control,

DRV70L / 90L / A1L / A4L Series
16
Ordering Information
Category Model Specifications Description
Delta Articulated
Robot
DRV70L Series
DRV70L7A6313N 710mm/7Kg, IP40 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio software),
3M standard robot cable
Multiple cable length and
IP rating available
DRV70L7A6315N 710mm/7Kg, IP40 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio software),
5M standard robot cable
DRV70L7B6213N 710mm/7Kg, IP65 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio software),
3M standard robot cable
DRV70L7B6215N 710mm/7Kg, IP65 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio software),
5M standard robot cable
DRV70L7D6213N CE type, 710mm/7Kg, IP40 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio
software), 3M standard robot cable
DRV70L7D6215N CE type, 710mm/7Kg, IP40 (with DCV controller/ DRAStudio
software), 5M standard robot cable
Delta Articulated
Robot
DRV90L Series